Humboldt County
Building Department
Monthly Activity Report

Building Use Description No. of Permits Fees Valuation

Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Apt. 175.95 $ 13,158.76
Addition/Remodel Garage/Outblg 238.05 % 16,129.50

Commercial Coach Office 530.00
Electric/Residential 169.55
Electrical 26.00
Fire Protection 566.38
Foundations/Residence 103.50 $ 6,360.00

Garages, Carport/Private Use 1,260.93 131,525.10

Manufactured Home 989.50
Manufactured House Foundation 124.85 % 7,033.10
Mechanical/Manufactured Home 78.00
Mechanical/Residential 26.00
Nonresidential Bldg/Commercial 1,306.44 § 113,310.00
Plumbing/Residential 1,149.00
Recreational Vehicle (Private Land) 115.00
Remodel/Residence 3795 % 1,350.00
Renew Permit 87.08
Residential Accessory Building 6210 % 2,934.40
Roofing/Commercial 30.00
Roofing/Manufactured Home 240.00
Roofing/Residential 30.00

2,600.73 %  304,357.20
9,876.41$ 1,809,000.00

Single Family Dwelling
Struct. Other Than Bldgs.
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19,823.42% 2,405,158.06

July 31, 2017



Type of Permit

Building

Building Combination

Electrical

Fire Protection Permit
Manufactured Home (Private Land)
Mechanical

Office Trailer

Plumbing

Recreational Vehicle

Humboldt County
Building Department

Monthly Activity Report
No. of Permits Fees
20 $ 3,266.47
7 $ 12,907.52
5 $ 195.55
1 $ 566.38
4 $ 989.50
4 $ 104.00
3 $ 530.00
6 $ 1,149.00
2 $ 115.00
52 $ 19,823.42

July 31, 2017



Fee Category Details

Building Non-Valuation Fees
Electrical Permit Issuance Fees
Electrical Systems Fees
Electrical Unit Fees

Fire Code Review Rates

Mfgd. Home (Commercial) Fees
Mfgd. Home (Private) Fees
Mechanical Permit Issuance Fees
Mechanical Systems Fees
Mechanical Unit Fees

Plumbing Permit Issuance Fees
Plan Review Fees

Plumbing Unit Fees
Recreational Vehicle Fees
Special Discrete Fees

Valuation Fees

TOTAL TO DATE THIS MONTH
Total Value of Permits This Month
Total Valuation This Period

TOTAL TO DATE THIS YEAR
Number of Permits
Permit Fees

Construction Valuation

Mobile Home Private Property Permits
Single Family Dwelling Permits to Date

Single Family Dwelling Permit Valuation to Date $ 479,640.80
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Fees

334.50
75.00
242.08
102.756
566.38
530.00
955.00
60.00
63.70
53.00
120.00
4,613.75
1,198.16
115.00
107.13

10,686.97

19,823.42

CURRENT
19,823.42

$ 2,405,158.06

CURRENT
245
47,150.41

3,534,890.30

8
4

SAME MONTH LAST YEAR
$ 29,947.64
$ 3,182,822.72

SAME DATE LAST YEAR
276

$ 144,098.49

$ 11,672,912.04

17

4

596,656.52
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