Humboldt County Building Department Monthly Activity Report

July 31, 2017

Building Use Description	No. of Permits	Fees	Valuation
Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Apt.	1	\$ 175.95 \$	13,158.76
Addition/Remodel Garage/Outblg	2	\$ 238.05 \$	16,129.50
Commercial Coach Office	3	\$ 530.00	
Electric/Residential	4	\$ 169.55	
Electrical	1	\$ 26.00	
Fire Protection	1	\$ 566.38	
Foundations/Residence	1	\$ 103.50 \$	6,360.00
Garages, Carport/Private Use	3	\$ 1,260.93 \$	131,525.10
Manufactured Home	4	\$ 989.50	
Manufactured House Foundation	1	\$ 124.85 \$	7,033.10
Mechanical/Manufactured Home	3	\$ 78.00	
Mechanical/Residential	1	\$ 26.00	
Nonresidential Bldg/Commercial	2	\$ 1,306.44 \$	113,310.00
Plumbing/Residential	6	\$ 1,149.00	
Recreational Vehicle (Private Land)	2	\$ 115.00	
Remodel/Residence	1	\$ 37.95 \$	1,350.00
Renew Permit	1	\$ 87.08	
Residential Accessory Building	1	\$ 62.10 \$	2,934.40
Roofing/Commercial	1	\$ 30.00	
Roofing/Manufactured Home	8	\$ 240.00	
Roofing/Residential	1	\$ 30.00	
Single Family Dwelling	2	\$ 2,600.73 \$	304,357.20
Struct. Other Than Bldgs.	2	\$ 9,876.41 \$	1,809,000.00
	52	\$ 19,823.42\$	2,405,158.06

Humboldt County Building Department Monthly Activity Report

July 31, 2017

Type of Permit	No. of Permits	3	Fees
Building	20	\$	3,266.47
Building Combination	7	\$	12,907.52
Electrical	5	\$	195.55
Fire Protection Permit	1	\$	566.38
Manufactured Home (Private Land)	4	\$	989.50
Mechanical	4	\$	104.00
Office Trailer	3	\$	530.00
Plumbing	6	\$	1,149.00
Recreational Vehicle	2	\$	115.00
	52	\$	19.823.42

Humboldt County Building Department Monthly Activity Report

July 31, 2017

Fee Category Details		Fees		
Building Non-Valuation Fees	\$	334.50		
Electrical Permit Issuance Fees	\$	75.00		
Electrical Systems Fees	\$	242.08		
Electrical Unit Fees	\$	102.75		
Fire Code Review Rates	\$	566.38		
Mfgd. Home (Commercial) Fees	\$	530.00		
Mfgd. Home (Private) Fees	\$	955.00		
Mechanical Permit Issuance Fees	\$	60.00		
Mechanical Systems Fees	\$	63.70		
Mechanical Unit Fees	\$	53.00		
Plumbing Permit Issuance Fees	\$	120.00		
Plan Review Fees	\$	4,613.75		
Plumbing Unit Fees	\$	1,198.16		
Recreational Vehicle Fees	\$	115.00		
Special Discrete Fees	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	107.13		
Valuation Fees	\$	10,686.97		
	\$	19,823.42		
TOTAL TO DATE THIS MONTH		CURRENT	SAME MONT	H LAST YEAR
Total Value of Permits This Month	\$	19,823.42	\$	29,947.64
Total Valuation This Period	\$	2,405,158.06	\$	3,182,822.72
TOTAL TO DATE THIS YEAR		CURRENT	SAME DAT	E LAST YEAR
Number of Permits		245		276
Permit Fees	\$	47,150.41	\$	144,098.49
Construction Valuation	\$	3,534,890.30	\$	11,672,912.04
Mobile Home Private Property Permits		8		17
Single Family Dwelling Permits to Date		4		4
Single Family Dwelling Permit Valuation to Date	\$	479,640.80		596,656.52